军工系统
MILITARY
电力系统
POWER
核心科技
TECHNOLOGY
新能源
NEW ENERGY

Aluminum alloy hard
AnodizingInterface code
型号命名示例
Model naming
example
LT    C       -  5   T   01    AL  JE   Plug
Push-pull standard
LT—Fluid connector
LTC SERIES PUSH PULL
FLUID CONNECTOR LTC系列推拉式
流体连接器
Socket push-pull shell Moveable sealing o-ring(small)
Socket sealed housing
seal ring Plug fixed seal O-ring
Socket tail shell (interface can be customized)
Socket cone spring
Sealing rod
Locking spring
Socket movable sealing O-ring (large)Locking boll
circlip
Plug tail shell
(interface can be customized)
Plug fixed sealing O-ring
Plug fixed seal O-ring
Plug sealed housing
P AG E / 1 7
CONNECTED SOLUTIONS LEADER
【LTC-5T PLUG】
Product selection
产品选型
Interface code
01
Dimensions Hole Size
Product name
LTC-5T01ALJE Plug
【LTC-5Z SOCKET】
Interface code
01
Dimensions Hole Size
Product name
LTC-5Z01ALJE Receptacle
∅1
6
36
3.5
∅5
9±0.05
24
±
0.
05
The roughness of the contact surface with the
sealing ring is better than Ra1.6
3124
9
16
4×∅3.3
∅2
6
∅7
.6
67.5
22
18
It is compatible with 1/4-inch ordinary rubber hose and is
fasrened by clamp
LTC SERIES PUSH PULL
FLUID CONNECTOR LTC系列推拉式
流体连接器
P AG E / 1 8
连 / 接 / 解 / 决 / 方 / 案 / 领 / 跑 / 者
Product selection